
HÊN DŶ GWYN / WHITLAND
HWLFFORDD/HAVERFORDWEST -  GAERFYRDDIN/ CARMARTHEN

(Drwy Arberth/ Via Narberth)

OPERATES ON WEDNESDAY AND FRIDAYS ONLY .

Haverfordwest (Bus Station)/ Hwlffordd (Gorsaf Fysiau) 9.05 .. 14.45 …

Withybush Hospital/Ysbyty Llwyn Helyg 9.08 … 14.48 …

Slebech/Slebets 9.17 … 14.57 …

Pont Canaston Bridge 9.22 … 15.02 …

Robeston Wathen/Llangwathen 9.24 … 15.04 …

Cox Hill 9.27 … 15.07 …

Narberth (opp Car Park)/Arberth (gyf Maes Parcio) arr/cyrr 9.29 … 15.09 …

Narberth (opp Car Park)/Arberth (gyf Maes Parcio) dep/gad 9.31 … 15.11 …

Croes Redstone Cross 9.33 … 15.13 …

Llanddewi Velfrey/Llanddewi Efelffre 9.37 … 15.17 …

Whitland (Stores)/Hendygwyn (Siopau) 9.43 … 15.23 …

Pwll Trap 9.51 … … …

St Clears/Sancler (Black Lion) 9.53 … … …

Carmarthen (Bus Station)/Caerfyrddin (Gorsaf Fysiau) arr/cyrr 10.08 … … …

Carmarthen (Bus Station)/Caerfyrddin (Gorsaf Fysiau) dep/gad 10.10 … … …

Glangwili Hospital/Ysbyty Glangwili 10.17 … … …

Glangwili Hospital/Ysbyty Glangwili … 13.20 … …

Carmarthen (Bus Station)/Caerfyrddin (Gorsaf Fysiau) arr/cyrr … 13.27 … …

Carmarthen (Bus Station)/Caerfyrddin (Gorsaf Fysiau) dep/gad … 13.30 … …

St Clears/Sancler (Black Lion) … … 13.45 … …

Pwll Trap … … 13.47 … …

Whitland (Stores)/Hendygwyn (Siopau) 8.05 … 13.55 … …

Llanddewi Velfrey/Llanddewi Efelffre 8.11 … 14.01 … …

Croes Redstone Cross 8.15 … 14.05 … …

Narberth/Arberth (Farmer's Arms) 8.17 … 14.07 … …

Narberth (opp Car Park)/Arberth (gyf Maes Parcio) 8.22 … 14.10 … …

Cox Hill 8.24 … 14.12 … …

Robeston Wathen/Llangwathen 8.26 … 14.14 …. ….

Pont Canaston Bridge 8.28 … 14.16 … …

Slebech/Slebets 8.32 … 14.20 … …

Haverfordwest (Bus Station)/ Hwlffordd (Gorsaf Fysiau) 8.42 … 14.30 … …

Withybush Hospital /Ysbyty Llwyn Helyg R … R … …

R - Service extends to Withybush Hospital on request only.

0800 464 0000

Bysiau Cwm Taf Valley Coaches 
01994 240 908

GWASANAETH 322 SERVICE 
EFFEITHIOL O / EFFECTIVE FROM -AUG 2020

BYSIAU CWM TAF VALLEY COACHES


